
Oaklands Calendar 
2020-21 School Year 

 
Tuesday, September 8  First Day of School for Grades 1 to 5 

Monday, September 28  Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Monday, October 12  Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, October 23  Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Wednesday, October 28  Parent-Teacher Meetings (Early Dismissal at                          
& Thursday, October 29  12:00pm) 

Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day 

Friday, November 20  Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Friday, December 18  Last Day of School Before Winter Vacation 

Monday, January 4  School Re-Opens After Winter Vacation 

Monday, January 25  Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Friday, February 12  Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Monday, February 15  B.C. Family Day 

Friday, March 12   Last Day of School Before Spring Break 

Monday, March 29  School Re-Opens After Spring Break 

Friday, April 2   Good Friday 

Monday, April 5   Easter Monday 

Wednesday, April 28  Student-led Conferences (Early Dismissal at 

& Thursday, April 29  12:00pm) 

Friday, May 21   Pro-D Day (school not in session for students) 

Monday, May 24   Victoria Day 

Thursday, June 24  Last Day of School For Students 

Friday, June 25   Administrative Day and School Closing 

 

 


